
Age x lx ndx npx nqx cv(nqx) nLx Tx ex cv(ex)

0 years 100000 378 0.99622 0.00378 54.7 99665 7453522 74.54 0.73
1-4 years 99622 138 0.99861 0.00139 86.5 398211 7353857 73.82 0.70
5-9 years 99484 33 0.99967 0.00033 .. 497335 6955646 69.92 0.73
10-14 years 99451 64 0.99936 0.00064 .. 497211 6458311 64.94 0.79
15-19 years 99387 601 0.99395 0.00605 39.6 495487 5961100 59.98 0.85
20-24 years 98786 333 0.99663 0.00337 54.7 493090 5465613 55.33 0.89
25-29 years 98453 565 0.99426 0.00574 43.2 490924 4972523 50.51 0.96
30-34 years 97888 676 0.99310 0.00690 36.8 487834 4481599 45.78 1.03
35-39 years 97212 969 0.99003 0.00997 30.5 483719 3993765 41.08 1.13
40-44 years 96243 1057 0.98901 0.01099 29.5 478687 3510046 36.47 1.24
45-49 years 95186 1511 0.98412 0.01588 25.1 472467 3031359 31.85 1.39
50-54 years 93675 2575 0.97252 0.02748 21.9 462433 2558892 27.32 1.59
55-59 years 91100 3891 0.95728 0.04272 18.9 446690 2096459 23.01 1.82
60-64 years 87209 6982 0.91994 0.08006 14.2 419934 1649769 18.92 2.10
65-69 years 80227 10346 0.87104 0.12896 11.7 376481 1229835 15.33 2.42
70-74 years 69881 12800 0.81684 0.18316 10.1 318624 853354 12.21 2.80
75-79 years 57081 16196 0.71626 0.28374 8.7 245654 534730 9.37 3.43
80-84 years 40885 16339 0.60036 0.39964 7.9 163063 289076 7.07 4.28
85-89 years 24546 13731 0.44059 0.55941 7.5 86661 126013 5.13 5.88
90-94 years 10815 7985 0.26166 0.73834 8.8 31757 39352 3.64 9.74
95-99 years 2830 2437 0.13888 0.86112 10.5 6690 7595 2.68 16.13
100+ years 393 393 0.00000 1.00000 0.0 905 905 2.30 0.00

Table 12a.  Abridged life table, Prince Edward Island, 1995-1997: MALES

Note: Estimates with a coefficient of variation (cv) greater than 33.3% are to be used with great caution; ".." indicates a cv of
         at least 100.0%.
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